  Ver 201410
Type
Dimension [mm]
L W t d
03 0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.1±0.05
Part No. Inductance(nH)
Test
Freq.
[MHz]
Q
(Min.)
Q Typical Frequency[Hz] DC
Resistance
[Ω ]max.
Rated
current
(mA)max.
SRF
[MHz]min. 500M 800M 1.8G 2.0G 2.4G
CIH03Q0N6□ 0.6±,0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 >24 >31 >53 >56 >64 0.07 550 10000
CIH03Q0N7□ 0.7±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 24 31 53 56 64 0.09 490 10000
CIH03Q0N8□ 0.8±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 24 31 53 56 64 0.12 420 10000
CIH03Q0N9□ 0.9±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 22 27 50 55 59 0.12 420 10000
CIH03Q1N0□ 1.0±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 22 27 50 55 59 0.12 420 10000
CIH03Q1N1□ 1.1±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 19 24 39 41 47 0.11 440 10000
CIH03Q1N2□ 1.2±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 19 24 39 41 46 0.11 440 10000
CIH03Q1N3□ 1.3±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 19 24 39 41 46 0.13 410 10000
CIH03Q1N4□ 1.4±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 19 24 39 41 46 0.13 410 10000
CIH03Q1N5□ 1.5±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 18 24 39 41 46 0.16 370 10000
CIH03Q1N6□ 1.6±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 18 23 37 41 45 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q1N7□ 1.7±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 18 23 37 41 45 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q1N8□
1.8±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 23 37 39 44 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q1N9□ 1.9±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 23 37 39 43 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q2N0□
2.0±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 23 36 38 43 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q2N1□ 2.1±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 36 38 42 0.20 330 10000
CIH03Q2N2□ 2.2±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 34 35 39 0.22 310 9500
CIH03Q2N3□ 2.3±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 9300
CIH03Q2N4□
2.4±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 9100
CIH03Q2N5□ 2.5±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 8900
 FEATURES
 APPLICATION
Mobile communication systems, noise suppression
at high frequency and Impedance matching.

  Ver 201410
Part No. Inductance(nH)
Test
Freq.
[MHz]
Q
(Min.)
Q Typical Frequency[Hz] DC
Resistance
[Ω ]max
Rated
current
(mA)max
SRF
[MHz]min. 500M 800M 1.8G 2.0G 2.4G
CIH03Q2N6□ 2.6±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 9300
CIH03Q2N7□ 2.7±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 9100
CIH03Q2N8□ 2.8±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 8900
CIH03Q2N9□ 2.9±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 35 39 0.22 310 8700
CIH03Q3N0□
3.0±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 39 43 0.30 270 8600
CIH03Q3N1□ 3.1±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 17 22 33 39 43 0.30 270 8400
CIH03Q3N2□ 3.2±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 18 22 33 35 39 0.30 270 8200
CIH03Q3N3□ 3.3±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 18 22 33 35 39 0.30 270 8100
CIH03Q3N4□ 3.4±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 39 0.30 270 8000
CIH03Q3N5□ 3.5±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 39 0.30 270 7800
CIH03Q3N6□ 3.6±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 39 0.30 270 7700
CIH03Q3N7□ 3.7±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 38 0.30 270 7600
CIH03Q3N8□ 3.8±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 38 0.30 270 7500
CIH03Q3N9□ 3.9±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 22 33 35 38 0.30 270 7300
CIH03Q4N3□ 4.3±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 21 32 34 37 0.38 260 6500
CIH03Q4N7□ 4.7±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 21 32 34 37 0.44 220 6200
CIH03Q5N1□
5.1±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 21 32 34 37 0.44 220 5900
CIH03Q5N6□ 5.6±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 21 32 34 37 0.47 210 5500
CIH03Q6N2□ 6.2±0.1nH,0.2nH,0.3nH 500 13 16 21 32 33 36 0.47 210 5100
CIH03Q6N8□ 6.8±3%,5% 500 13 16 21 31 32 35 0.55 190 4800
CIH03Q7N5□
7.5±3%,5% 500 13 16 20 30 32 34 0.61 190 4600
CIH03Q8N2□ 8.2±3%,5% 500 13 16 20 30 31 33 0.57 190 4300
CIH03Q9N1□ 9.1±3%,5% 500 13 16 20 30 30 32 0.73 170 4000
CIH03Q10N□ 10.0±3%,5% 500 13 16 20 28 29 31 0.73 170 3800
CIH03Q12N□
12.0±3%,5% 500 12 16 20 27 27 27 0.85 160 3300
CIH03Q15N□ 15.0±3%,5% 500 12 15 19 24 24 23 0.89 150 2600
CIH03Q18N□
18.0±3%,5% 500 11 15 19 23 23 21 1.05 140 2300
CIH03Q22N□
22.0±3%,5% 500 10 15 19 22 22 19 1.29 130 1900